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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017
 
Event 201  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Arnell, Constance 1:26.50  1:29.41 257
1:26.50 (48.70)37.80

Rtw Monson-SE 112 Marshall, Isla 1:37.41  NT 180
1:37.41 (54.10)43.31

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Barwick, Lily 1:38.78  1:58.69 173
1:38.78 (56.79)41.99

Rtw Monson-SE 104 Mercer, Millie 1:42.73  NT 153
1:42.73 (56.76)45.97

Rtw Monson-SE 105 Gable, Jessica 1:46.56  NT 137
1:46.56 (1:01.11)45.45

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  NT
DQ (1:13.27)47.42

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Patfield, Evalyn DQ  1:49.12
DQ (59.01)48.36

 
Event 201  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Vorster, Mimi 1:10.60  1:12.22 474
1:10.60 (37.84)32.76

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Mercer, Izzie 1:11.57  1:12.23 455
1:11.57 (38.39)33.18

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Mahon, Harriet 1:18.22  1:18.34 348
1:18.22 (42.54)35.68

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Butler, Chloe 1:18.53  1:19.17 344
1:18.53 (42.78)35.75

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Shanks, Hannah 1:27.32  1:33.57 250
1:27.32 (49.98)37.34

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Riolo, Sara 1:28.42  NT 241
1:28.42 (49.29)39.13

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Gable, Amy 1:33.78  NT 202
1:33.78 (50.59)43.19

Rtw Monson-SE 128 Bridges, Caitlin 1:33.97  1:47.94 201
1:33.97 (52.29)41.68

Rtw Monson-SE 139 McKeown, Elizabeth 1:35.13  1:52.89 193
1:35.13 (49.14)45.99

Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:39.97  NT 166
1:39.97 (54.91)45.06

Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Harrington, Sophie 1:41.20  NT 160
1:41.20 (54.81)46.39

Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Baker, Amelia 1:43.23  NT 151
1:43.23 (59.57)43.66

 
Event 201  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Lambert, Hannah 1:05.46  1:04.06 594
1:05.46 (34.90)30.56

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Burns, Mia 1:07.09  1:04.56 552
1:07.09 (36.05)31.04

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Vorster, Mimi 1:10.60  1:12.22 474
1:10.60 (37.84)32.76

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Mercer, Izzie 1:11.57  1:12.23 455
1:11.57 (38.39)33.18
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017

(Event 201  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Hobbs, Grace 1:13.00  1:16.31 428
1:13.00 (39.41)33.59

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Mahon, Harriet 1:18.22  1:18.34 348
1:18.22 (42.54)35.68

Rtw Monson-SE 137 Butler, Chloe 1:18.53  1:19.17 344
1:18.53 (42.78)35.75

Rtw Monson-SE 148 Gerretsen, Maya 1:19.41  1:20.43 333
1:19.41 (43.95)35.46

Rtw Monson-SE 169 Reeves, Lucy 1:20.26  1:16.11 322
1:20.26 (43.49)36.77

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Winchester, Isobel 1:21.35  NT 309
1:21.35 (45.12)36.23

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Rippon, Molly 1:24.14  NT 280
1:24.14 (45.40)38.74

Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Arnell, Constance 1:26.50  1:29.41 257
1:26.50 (48.70)37.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Shanks, Hannah 1:27.32  1:33.57 250
1:27.32 (49.98)37.34

Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Riolo, Sara 1:28.42  NT 241
1:28.42 (49.29)39.13

Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Gable, Amy 1:33.78  NT 202
1:33.78 (50.59)43.19

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Bridges, Caitlin 1:33.97  1:47.94 201
1:33.97 (52.29)41.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1317 McKeown, Elizabeth 1:35.13  1:52.89 193
1:35.13 (49.14)45.99

Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Marshall, Isla 1:37.41  NT 180
1:37.41 (54.10)43.31

Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Barwick, Lily 1:38.78  1:58.69 173
1:38.78 (56.79)41.99

Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:39.97  NT 166
1:39.97 (54.91)45.06

Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Harrington, Sophie 1:41.20  NT 160
1:41.20 (54.81)46.39

Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Mercer, Millie 1:42.73  NT 153
1:42.73 (56.76)45.97

Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Baker, Amelia 1:43.23  NT 151
1:43.23 (59.57)43.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1024 Gable, Jessica 1:46.56  NT 137
1:46.56 (1:01.11)45.45

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Patfield, Evalyn DQ  1:49.12
DQ (59.01)48.36

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  NT
DQ (1:13.27)47.42

 
Event 201  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Lambert, Hannah 1:05.46  1:04.06 594
1:05.46 (34.90)30.56

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Burns, Mia 1:07.09  1:04.56 552
1:07.09 (36.05)31.04

Rtw Monson-SE 173 Lambert, Jasmine 1:10.43  1:13.09 477
1:10.43 (37.62)32.81
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017

(Event 201  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Vorster, Mimi 1:10.60  1:12.22 474
1:10.60 (37.84)32.76

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Mercer, Izzie 1:11.57  1:12.23 455
1:11.57 (38.39)33.18

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Hobbs, Grace 1:13.00  1:16.31 428
1:13.00 (39.41)33.59

Rtw Monson-SE 137 Mahon, Harriet 1:18.22  1:18.34 348
1:18.22 (42.54)35.68

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Butler, Chloe 1:18.53  1:19.17 344
1:18.53 (42.78)35.75

Rtw Monson-SE 149 Gerretsen, Maya 1:19.41  1:20.43 333
1:19.41 (43.95)35.46

Rtw Monson-SE 1610 Reeves, Lucy 1:20.26  1:16.11 322
1:20.26 (43.49)36.77

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Winchester, Isobel 1:21.35  NT 309
1:21.35 (45.12)36.23

Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Rippon, Molly 1:24.14  NT 280
1:24.14 (45.40)38.74

Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Arnell, Constance 1:26.50  1:29.41 257
1:26.50 (48.70)37.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Shanks, Hannah 1:27.32  1:33.57 250
1:27.32 (49.98)37.34

Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Riolo, Sara 1:28.42  NT 241
1:28.42 (49.29)39.13

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Gable, Amy 1:33.78  NT 202
1:33.78 (50.59)43.19

Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Bridges, Caitlin 1:33.97  1:47.94 201
1:33.97 (52.29)41.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 McKeown, Elizabeth 1:35.13  1:52.89 193
1:35.13 (49.14)45.99

Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Marshall, Isla 1:37.41  NT 180
1:37.41 (54.10)43.31

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Barwick, Lily 1:38.78  1:58.69 173
1:38.78 (56.79)41.99

Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:39.97  NT 166
1:39.97 (54.91)45.06

Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Harrington, Sophie 1:41.20  NT 160
1:41.20 (54.81)46.39

Rtw Monson-SE 1023 Mercer, Millie 1:42.73  NT 153
1:42.73 (56.76)45.97

Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Baker, Amelia 1:43.23  NT 151
1:43.23 (59.57)43.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1025 Gable, Jessica 1:46.56  NT 137
1:46.56 (1:01.11)45.45

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Patfield, Evalyn DQ  1:49.12
DQ (59.01)48.36

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  NT
DQ (1:13.27)47.42


